
SALON Z ANEKSEM

SYPIALNIA

ŁAZIENKA

HOL

LOKAL MIESZKALNY

OGRÓDEK

220,90 m
210,64 m
23,51 m
28,39 m

2
43,44 m

224,67 m

PARTER
G2.0 (B0.04)

Z L

Niniejsza prezentacja i jej opisy nie stanowią oferty handlowej w rozumieniu Kodeksu Cywilnego. 
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